



Style and Give LLC Donor Agreement

Full name :		
Phone number:		
Email:		
Street Address		
City, State, Zip:		

Agreements

I agree to:

- □ Style and Give Terms and Conditions (<u>https://styleandgive.com/terms</u>)
- □ Style and Give Donor Agreement (<u>https://styleandgive.com/donor-agreement</u>)
- □ Approve Style & Give to donate proceeds from the sale of my item(s) to Make-A-Wish[®] Missouri & Kansas.

I Certify that:

- □ All of my items are in excellent and very good condition.
- □ All of my items are free of odor and stains.
- □ All of my items are authentic.

Style and Give will donate a minimum of 40% of the proceeds of the sale of the item to <u>Make-</u> A-Wish[®] Missouri & Kansas

I, the undersigned, hereby donate the inventory that I shipped to Style and Give LLC. ("S/G"). I certify that I ("donor") fully understand and agree to all the terms and conditions in this Donor Agreement for this shipment and all future shipments. I state that all of the information above is accurate at the time of signing this agreement, and if anything should change, I am responsible for notifying S/G.

Signature:

Date: